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2
2
2
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2
2
3
3
3
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license surname
MMO06163121 JARA PEREZ
MMO08889342 GARCIA MECA
MMO03135877 GOMEZ ROS
MM04902378 ESCUDERO MORENO
MMO08321611 CANOVAS OSETE
MMO06368125 PUJADAS FLAQUER

MMO03312025 PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO

MMO06237652 MARTINEZ ESCANDELL
MM03131306 ROMERA RAMOS
MMO01934903 NORBERG
MM20894470 ROBINSON
MM17792304 PAGAN TORRES
MMO08458116 COSTA CEGARRA
MM00285210 PINTADO PAREDES
MMO04981158 JIMENEZ GARCIA
MMO04781609 SEGUI FUENTES
MM03368897 HIDALGO MANRESA
MMO03243658 JAVALOYES MINANA
MMO06464251 ESCUDERO MUROZ
MMO06748380 HERNANDEZ ESPALLARDO
MM21899087 CUESTAS NIETO
MMO00437849 MUNOZ MANOGIL
MM06160899 GUILLEN AYALA
MM06220458 ALCARAZ NICOLAS
MM01038006 HERNANDEZ CANADAS
MM04247817 NARANJO LOPEZ
MMO03432165 MUNOZ MARTINEZ
MMO06440790 GARRE GALVEZ
MM15646914 MARTIN HEREDIA
MMO01314285 ALIX MORA
MM21461404 LEONE

MM06249230 CABALLERO MOLINA
MM22451055 PASTOR SABATER
MM24695961 SLOAN MELVILLE
MMO06442259 PUJANTE LOPEZ
CB01160903 GOMEZ MARTINEZ
MMO04290232 BELLUGA CAPILLA
MMO04386851 VALVERDE GARCIA
MMO03426589 MARIN SANCHEZ
VB35429170 SIERRA BARRIO
CM66511538 HERNANDEZ MONTORO
MM17403195 ALCARAZ AVILES
MMO06201075 MARTINEZ VILLENA
MM15321614 HERNANDEZ MAROTO
MM17964041 HAIGH

MM00182340 LIRIA FERNANDEZ
MM18821738 HARRIS
MM18064946 MYTTON JEREMY
MMO04260463 RIOS VICTORIA
MM30951350 MCGUIGAN
MM18888228 PETERSSON
MM23930150 SEATON

LV32887974 MEEKINS

firstName
EZEQUIEL
JOSE

JUAN

ANGEL
ALFONSO
JUAN
ENRIQUE
ROQUE
FRANCISCO
STAFFAN
NEIL LESLIE
JOSE
ALFONSO MIGUEL
ANDRES
JOSE MIGUEL
JESUS MARIA
JOSE
JOAQUIN
MOISES
MIGUEL
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO PABLO
LORENZO
JOSE SALVADOR
JOSE ANTONIO
F.JAVIER
PEDRO
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
JORGE
FERNANDO JOSE
ALFONSO
EDUARDO
COLIN

JESUS

JUAN
ANDRES
GABRIEL
JUAN PEDRO
JOSE LUIS
LUIS

JAVIER

JOSE MARIA
ANTONIO
ANDREW
JOSE

GARY

HUGH
ANGEL
GERARD
HAKAN

JOHN

DAVID

gender hcpExact games total 27-mar-2021 (1) 18-abr-2021 (2) 01-may-2021 (3) 08-may-2021 (4) 15-may-2021 (5) 22-may-2021 (6) 29-ago-2021 (7) 18-sep-2021 (8) 02-oct-2021 (9) 06-nov-2021 (10) 27-nov-2021 (11) 05-dic-2021 (12)
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12,3
12
8,7
7,8
12,2
14
10,9
9,6
88
10,9
6,1
9,3
12,1
11,1
8,1
10
11,1
9,7
6,7
11,8
9,4
11,3
11,1
10,6
9,5
11,2
9,1
7,2
10,6
10,7
12,1
4,9
9,4

85
9,5
11,9
7,2
7,4
11,8
11,9
51
10,5
8,4
9,9
2,5
10,8

6,4
10,7
52
4,9
10,8
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254
232
226
206
198
183
166
155
132
124
114
97
97
91
89
87
83
83
82
77
72
69
68
68
66
64
61
59
58
58
56
50
38
37
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
27
23

37
33
31

19
34
28
21
25

28

35

25

31

35
34

32

24

34

31

32

36

31
27
30
25
20

30
32

29
33
25
25
29

21

31
27

26

27

32

29

29

32

28

33
30

34

28
29

38

30

32

29
30
31
30
32
25
32
30

26

23

30

26

30

40
32
28
28

28

26

31

29

35
37

32

26
20

37
32

40
33
26
31

26

41

34

34

34
33
32

31

35
34

38
33

25

30

29

26
31

33
34
32

32
29

38
37

34

32
32
32

37
30

34

31
28
35

29

35
26
36
35
35
28

27

35

28

33

27

31

27

34

29

23

33
36
29
17
29
31
28

31

33

34



